COMBINATION:  

A combination of the following:  

1C (Height) and 1A (length) or 1C (Height) and 1B (width)   

OVERSIZE LOAD PERMIT TYPES & FEES: 

ANNUAL PERMITS are valid from the date of issuance to the expiration date and not to 
exceed three hundred and sixty-five (365) consecutive calendar days.  Loads covered by 
annual permits shall not exceed fifteen (15) feet in width, seventeen (17) feet in height, 
and one hundred thirty-five (135) feet in length, and conforming to the weight, axle 
number, and wheel loading requirements of the State as provided in the California 
Vehicle Code, Section 35550 and 35551.  Note: Each vehicle will require a permit.  The 
fee for an Oversize Load Annual Permit is $98.00.